Prof. Ashish Verma

Professor, Department of Civil Engineering, IISc Bangalore

Dr. Saket Sarraf

Principal, PS Collective and Visiting Faculty, CEPT University

Dr. Avik Sarkar

Senior Research Fellow and Visiting Faculty, Indian School of Business and Member, Indian Datasets for Artificial Intelligence, Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology, Government of India

Dr. Kshama Gupta

Scientist, Urban and Regional Studies Department, Indian Institute of Remote Sensing, ISRO

Dr. Arnab Jana

Associate Professor, Centre for Urban Science and Engineering, IIT Bombay

Dr. Arindam Biswas

Associate Professor, Department of Architecture and Planning, IIT Roorkee

Dr. Shubhajit Sadhukhan

Assistant Professor, Centre for Transportation Systems, IIT Roorkee

Dr. Vaibhav Kumar

Assistant Professor, Department of Data Science and Engineering, IISER Bhopal

Dr. Ankur Rastogi

Associate Professor, School of Management, Avantika University

Dr. Pushpdant Jain

Assistant Professor, School of Mechanical Engineering, VIT Bhopal

Dr. Ankit Patel

Researcher, Centro Algoritmi, Univesity of Minho, Portugal

Dr. Deepank Verma

Post Doc Scholar, SpACE Lab, Spatial Analytics and Crossdisciplinary Experimentation Lab at ISU – Institute for Sustainable Urbanism Technische Universität 🛘 Braunschweig

Dr. Nikhil Ranjan Mandal

Professor, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

Dr. Binayak Choudhury

Professor, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

Dr. Natraj Kranthi

Professor, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

Dr. Kakoli Saha

Assistant Professor, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

Dr. Ashfaque Alam

Assistant Professor, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT

Conference Chair

Dr. Sheuli Mitra

Associate Professor and Head, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

Organizing Secretaries

Dr. Kshama Puntambekar

Associate Professor, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

Dr. Premjeet Das Gupta

Assistant Professor, Department of Urban and Regional Planning

PATRON

Professor (Dr.) Kailasa Rao MDirector, SPA Bhopal